ETL Inc.
#584 Sangwhal- ri, Kanam-myon,
Yoju-kun, Kyounggi-do,
469-880, Korea.                                                                                                                5 of 17
FCC ID : QDBLT17DMP
Report No: E03.0114.FCC.037N
Date of Issue: January 14, 2003
SEVIT Co., Ltd.
LCD Color TV/Monitor
Model: LT-17DMP
2. PRODUCT INFORMATION
2.1 Equipment Description
The Equipment Under Test (EUT) is the SEVIT Co., Ltd. LCD Color TV/ Monitor, LT-17DMP
Please refer to Users manual
2.2 General Specification
l Chassis Type : Plastic
l List of Each OSC. Or
  X-Tal. Freq. (>=1MHz)
: X-Tal. 18.432, 14.318, 6.000, 20.250MHz
l Chipset Brand & Part No. : MX / MX88C284AEC, SAMSUNG / K4S161622D-TC80,
  ANALOG DEVICES / AD9884A, MICRONAS / VPC 3230D B4,
  MICRONAS / MSP 3420 B8
l Tube : LG Philips LCD 17” WIDE TFT LCD panel
l Audio output : 1.5W + 1.5W
l Television system : NTSC
l Television Program : VHF: 2~13, UHF: 14~69, Cable: 01 ~ 125
l External antenna impedance : 75Ω
l AC Power Adaptor : AC 100-240V, 1.0A, 50/60Hz
l Power requirements : DC 15V/5.0A
l Power Consumption : Max. 50W
l Main body size : 455mm X 424mm X 60mm(Horizontal X Height X Thickness)
l Main body weight : 6.3Kg